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D12 (Damen bi

Pl Stnr Name Zeit
1 203 Jara Lauer 10:06 1(101) 2(102) 3(103) 4(104) 5(105) 6(106) 7(107) 8(108) 9(109) 10(38) 11(100) Ziel

2 OLG Regensburg 1 1:16 1:50 2:42 3:40 4:48 5:27 6:23 7:35 8:12 8:53 9:43 10:06
#1 AA 1,700 km 20 H 1:16 0:34 0:52 0:58 1:08 0:39 0:56 1:12 0:37 0:41 0:50 0:23

2 204 Olina Maskova 13:59 1(101) 2(102) 3(103) 4(104) 5(105) 6(106) 7(107) 8(108) 9(109) 10(38) 11(100) Ziel
1 OLG Regensburg 2 1:29 2:24 3:42 5:02 6:19 7:01 8:12 9:59 11:29 12:26 13:32 13:59

#1 AA 1,700 km 20 H 1:29 0:55 1:18 1:20 1:17 0:42 1:11 1:47 1:30 0:57 1:06 0:27
3 204 Anne von Keutz 19:40 1(101) 2(102) 3(123) 4(124) 5(105) 6(106) 7(107) 8(125) 9(109) 10(38) 11(100) Ziel *103

2 OLG Regensburg 2 1:27 3:35 4:56 6:05 8:25 9:04 10:20 13:47 14:42 15:31 16:32 19:40 4:26
#4 BB 1,800 km 20 H 1:27 2:08 1:21 1:09 2:20 0:39 1:16 3:27 0:55 0:49 1:01 3:08

 
203 Lara Noller Fehlst 1(101) 2(102) 3(123) 4(124) 5(105) 6(106) 7(107) 8(125) 9(109) 10(38) 11(100) Ziel *103

1 OLG Regensburg 1 1:21 1:58 ----- 9:09 9:55 10:28 11:39 12:24 13:43 14:43 15:28 15:52 2:52
#4 BB 1,800 km 20 H 1:21 0:37 7:11 0:46 0:33 1:11 0:45 1:19 1:00 0:45 0:24

 
 
 

D14 (Damen bi
Pl Stnr Name Zeit
1 16 Fina Baath 18:25 1(51) 2(101) 3(201) 4(104) 5(58) 6(198) 7(41) 8(38) 9(49) 10(39) 11(100) Ziel *199

2 TSV Jetzendorf 1 1:52 2:52 5:19 6:10 7:51 9:30 11:04 13:16 16:02 17:15 18:04 18:25 14:50
#3 BA 1,990 km 25 H 1:52 1:00 2:27 0:51 1:41 1:39 1:34 2:12 2:46 1:13 0:49 0:21

2 16 Fina Baath 24:15 1(53) 2(36) 3(59) 4(110) 5(111) 6(38) 7(199) 8(200) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel
4 TSV Jetzendorf 1 5:25 8:03 9:36 12:48 14:35 16:05 17:38 22:08 23:06 23:54 24:15

#3 BA 2,050 km 30 H 5:25 2:38 1:33 3:12 1:47 1:30 1:33 4:30 0:58 0:48 0:21
3 18 Magdalena Strauss 26:01 1(53) 2(36) 3(59) 4(110) 5(111) 6(38) 7(199) 8(200) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel *45

3 OLG Regensburg 1 3:51 6:20 8:14 12:32 15:16 16:43 18:22 22:35 24:42 25:39 26:01 23:28
#3 BA 2,050 km 30 H 3:51 2:29 1:54 4:18 2:44 1:27 1:39 4:13 2:07 0:57 0:22

4 17 Evi Zimmermann 27:51 1(51) 2(101) 3(201) 4(104) 5(40) 6(198) 7(199) 8(38) 9(49) 10(39) 11(100) Ziel
1 SV Mietraching 1 2:03 3:25 6:07 7:33 10:07 13:22 17:32 19:35 23:02 25:40 27:23 27:51

#2 AB 1,930 km 25 H 2:03 1:22 2:42 1:26 2:34 3:15 4:10 2:03 3:27 2:38 1:43 0:28
5 18 Magdalena Strauss 29:32 1(51) 2(101) 3(201) 4(104) 5(58) 6(198) 7(41) 8(38) 9(49) 10(39) 11(100) Ziel *40

1 OLG Regensburg 1 1:58 3:03 5:56 7:01 12:08 14:25 18:25 20:33 25:33 27:56 29:09 29:32 8:38
#3 BA 1,990 km 25 H 1:58 1:05 2:53 1:05 5:07 2:17 4:00 2:08 5:00 2:23 1:13 0:23

6 16 Nele Eckert 33:07 1(51) 2(101) 3(201) 4(104) 5(40) 6(198) 7(199) 8(38) 9(49) 10(39) 11(100) Ziel
1 TSV Jetzendorf 1 1:53 3:00 5:54 6:57 8:30 10:25 16:41 18:45 28:13 31:39 32:47 33:07

#2 AB 1,930 km 25 H 1:53 1:07 2:54 1:03 1:33 1:55 6:16 2:04 9:28 3:26 1:08 0:20
7 16 Nele Eckert 33:14 1(50) 2(36) 3(60) 4(110) 5(111) 6(38) 7(199) 8(200) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel *115

3 TSV Jetzendorf 1 2:31 9:34 14:58 17:42 19:39 21:31 22:56 29:50 31:58 32:55 33:14 5:22
#2 AB 2,090 km 30 H 2:31 7:03 5:24 2:44 1:57 1:52 1:25 6:54 2:08 0:57 0:19

8 18 Katharina Luxi 33:22 1(50) 2(36) 3(60) 4(110) 5(111) 6(38) 7(199) 8(200) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel
4 OLG Regensburg 1 3:36 10:54 14:31 18:21 21:11 23:28 25:03 27:09 31:55 32:59 33:22

#2 AB 2,090 km 30 H 3:36 7:18 3:37 3:50 2:50 2:17 1:35 2:06 4:46 1:04 0:23
9 17 Johanna Schmid 33:38 1(53) 2(36) 3(59) 4(110) 5(111) 6(38) 7(199) 8(200) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel

4 SV Mietraching 1 9:08 13:34 15:42 19:27 22:10 24:15 26:19 30:34 32:18 33:15 33:38
#3 BA 2,050 km 30 H 9:08 4:26 2:08 3:45 2:43 2:05 2:04 4:15 1:44 0:57 0:23

10 17 Evi Zimmermann 37:00 1(50) 2(36) 3(60) 4(110) 5(111) 6(38) 7(199) 8(200) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel *49
3 SV Mietraching 1 3:26 15:27 18:55 22:52 25:32 27:49 29:38 32:28 34:48 36:22 37:00 31:08

#2 AB 2,090 km 30 H 3:26 12:01 3:28 3:57 2:40 2:17 1:49 2:50 2:20 1:34 0:38
11 17 Johanna Schmid 42:25 1(51) 2(101) 3(201) 4(104) 5(58) 6(198) 7(41) 8(38) 9(49) 10(39) 11(100) Ziel

2 SV Mietraching 1 2:23 3:46 12:49 13:57 17:53 21:00 24:20 26:50 39:04 41:02 42:02 42:25
#3 BA 1,990 km 25 H 2:23 1:23 9:03 1:08 3:56 3:07 3:20 2:30 12:14 1:58 1:00 0:23

12 18 Katharina Luxi 49:57 1(51) 2(101) 3(201) 4(104) 5(40) 6(198) 7(199) 8(38) 9(49) 10(39) 11(100) Ziel
2 OLG Regensburg 1 2:24 3:41 6:34 25:13 26:30 28:25 41:57 44:11 46:39 48:05 49:32 49:57

#2 AB 1,930 km 25 H 2:24 1:17 2:53 18:39 1:17 1:55 13:32 2:14 2:28 1:26 1:27 0:25
 
 
 

D18 (Damen bi
Pl Stnr Name Zeit
1 68 Juliane Burgmair 22:44 1(121) 2(52) 3(122) 4(117) 5(116) 6(53) 7(54) 8(38) 9(199) 10(40) 11(201) 12(100) Ziel

4 OLG Regensburg 1 2:57 4:46 6:08 7:05 8:28 11:48 14:10 15:16 16:26 19:04 21:06 22:25 22:44
#4 BB 2,670 km 40 H 2:57 1:49 1:22 0:57 1:23 3:20 2:22 1:06 1:10 2:38 2:02 1:19 0:19

*45
20:12

2 68 Juliane Burgmair 23:11 1(42) 2(116) 3(120) 4(34) 5(44) 6(115) 7(37) 8(38) 9(41) 10(200) 11(45) 12(100) Ziel
2 OLG Regensburg 1 3:00 5:12 6:58 8:58 11:07 13:56 15:44 17:28 19:23 20:55 21:44 22:53 23:11

#7 BBA 2,850 km 35 3:00 2:12 1:46 2:00 2:09 2:49 1:48 1:44 1:55 1:32 0:49 1:09 0:18
*199
18:47

3 70 Anežka Chrtková 23:44 1(121) 2(52) 3(122) 4(117) 5(116) 6(53) 7(54) 8(38) 9(199) 10(40) 11(201) 12(100) Ziel
3 TSV Natternberg 1 3:17 5:18 6:53 7:46 9:27 12:06 15:23 16:40 17:55 20:14 22:19 23:23 23:44

#4 BB 2,670 km 40 H 3:17 2:01 1:35 0:53 1:41 2:39 3:17 1:17 1:15 2:19 2:05 1:04 0:21
4 70 Anežka Chrtková 27:49 1(42) 2(116) 3(120) 4(34) 5(44) 6(115) 7(37) 8(38) 9(41) 10(200) 11(39) 12(100) Ziel

1 TSV Natternberg 1 3:32 7:25 9:20 11:10 13:18 16:27 19:37 21:41 23:38 24:57 26:41 27:31 27:49
#8 BBB 2,840 km 35 3:32 3:53 1:55 1:50 2:08 3:09 3:10 2:04 1:57 1:19 1:44 0:50 0:18

5 68 Sarah Ahlbrecht 28:38 1(31) 2(113) 3(120) 4(34) 5(35) 6(115) 7(37) 8(38) 9(41) 10(200) 11(39) 12(100) Ziel
1 OLG Regensburg 1 3:35 5:11 7:31 10:04 13:04 16:51 18:50 20:37 24:10 25:51 27:09 28:13 28:38

#2 AAB 2,730 km 35 3:35 1:36 2:20 2:33 3:00 3:47 1:59 1:47 3:33 1:41 1:18 1:04 0:25
6 74 Lara Geiger 29:31 1(31) 2(113) 3(120) 4(34) 5(44) 6(115) 7(37) 8(38) 9(41) 10(200) 11(39) 12(100) Ziel
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2 SV Mietraching 1 3:34 6:52 10:32 13:02 15:15 19:33 21:07 22:55 24:56 26:24 28:13 29:11 29:31
#4 ABB 2,780 km 35 3:34 3:18 3:40 2:30 2:13 4:18 1:34 1:48 2:01 1:28 1:49 0:58 0:20

*199 *49
24:15 27:16

7 68 Sarah Ahlbrecht 29:36 1(121) 2(114) 3(122) 4(117) 5(113) 6(50) 7(54) 8(38) 9(199) 10(40) 11(201) 12(100) Ziel
3 OLG Regensburg 1 3:47 6:06 9:05 10:16 12:15 15:41 19:46 21:05 22:26 25:09 27:34 29:13 29:36

#1 AA 2,630 km 40 H 3:47 2:19 2:59 1:11 1:59 3:26 4:05 1:19 1:21 2:43 2:25 1:39 0:23
8 74 Laura Faltejsková 34:05 1(121) 2(52) 3(122) 4(117) 5(113) 6(50) 7(54) 8(38) 9(199) 10(40) 11(201) 12(100) Ziel

3 SV Mietraching 1 4:07 7:28 9:31 10:47 12:49 17:44 24:05 25:30 27:10 29:55 32:10 33:40 34:05
#3 BA 2,610 km 40 H 4:07 3:21 2:03 1:16 2:02 4:55 6:21 1:25 1:40 2:45 2:15 1:30 0:25

9 74 Lara Geiger 34:12 1(121) 2(114) 3(122) 4(117) 5(116) 6(53) 7(54) 8(38) 9(199) 10(40) 11(201) 12(100) Ziel
4 SV Mietraching 1 2:41 11:18 13:55 14:49 17:15 20:30 25:09 26:12 27:25 29:46 31:30 32:51 34:12

#2 AB 2,690 km 40 H 2:41 8:37 2:37 0:54 2:26 3:15 4:39 1:03 1:13 2:21 1:44 1:21 1:21
*53 *52
6:59 9:26

10 69 Sabrina Schöps 34:28 1(121) 2(114) 3(122) 4(117) 5(113) 6(50) 7(54) 8(38) 9(199) 10(40) 11(201) 12(100) Ziel
3 OLV Landshut 1 4:55 7:59 10:00 11:10 13:34 17:51 21:14 22:32 24:06 30:03 32:31 34:06 34:28

#1 AA 2,630 km 40 H 4:55 3:04 2:01 1:10 2:24 4:17 3:23 1:18 1:34 5:57 2:28 1:35 0:22
11 71 Luise Döhler 34:48 1(121) 2(52) 3(122) 4(117) 5(113) 6(50) 7(54) 8(38) 9(199) 10(40) 11(201) 12(100) Ziel

3 SV Pechbrunn-Grosc 3:46 6:28 9:04 10:23 12:19 16:54 21:41 23:06 24:53 28:37 31:58 34:20 34:48
#3 BA 2,610 km 40 H 3:46 2:42 2:36 1:19 1:56 4:35 4:47 1:25 1:47 3:44 3:21 2:22 0:28

12 73 Miriam Krämer 35:32 1(31) 2(113) 3(120) 4(34) 5(44) 6(115) 7(37) 8(38) 9(41) 10(200) 11(39) 12(100) Ziel
1 OLG Regensburg 2 3:30 5:16 7:56 10:19 12:48 16:34 24:35 26:32 29:02 31:51 33:45 35:09 35:32

#4 ABB 2,780 km 35 3:30 1:46 2:40 2:23 2:29 3:46 8:01 1:57 2:30 2:49 1:54 1:24 0:23
13 74 Laura Faltejsková 35:50 1(42) 2(116) 3(120) 4(34) 5(35) 6(115) 7(37) 8(38) 9(41) 10(200) 11(45) 12(100) Ziel

1 SV Mietraching 1 4:15 6:58 9:29 12:21 15:40 21:31 24:37 26:29 29:27 32:59 34:02 35:22 35:50
#5 BAA 2,790 km 35 4:15 2:43 2:31 2:52 3:19 5:51 3:06 1:52 2:58 3:32 1:03 1:20 0:28

14 70 Verena Hötzinger 35:57 1(121) 2(114) 3(122) 4(117) 5(113) 6(50) 7(54) 8(38) 9(199) 10(40) 11(201) 12(100) Ziel
4 TSV Natternberg 1 3:44 6:14 14:00 15:14 17:22 21:35 24:39 26:13 27:59 31:23 33:53 35:31 35:57

#1 AA 2,630 km 40 H 3:44 2:30 7:46 1:14 2:08 4:13 3:04 1:34 1:46 3:24 2:30 1:38 0:26
15 69 Sabrina Schöps 36:41 1(31) 2(113) 3(120) 4(34) 5(35) 6(115) 7(37) 8(38) 9(41) 10(200) 11(45) 12(100) Ziel

1 OLV Landshut 1 3:53 5:13 11:00 13:20 16:18 20:08 22:08 24:38 27:42 29:44 34:37 36:14 36:41
#1 AAA 2,730 km 35 3:53 1:20 5:47 2:20 2:58 3:50 2:00 2:30 3:04 2:02 4:53 1:37 0:27

16 69 Vanessa Schöps 37:27 1(42) 2(116) 3(120) 4(34) 5(44) 6(115) 7(37) 8(38) 9(41) 10(200) 11(39) 12(100) Ziel
2 OLV Landshut 1 3:20 7:00 12:58 15:49 18:18 23:11 26:13 28:13 32:01 34:32 35:57 37:09 37:27

#8 BBB 2,840 km 35 3:20 3:40 5:58 2:51 2:29 4:53 3:02 2:00 3:48 2:31 1:25 1:12 0:18
17 70 Verena Hötzinger 37:31 1(31) 2(113) 3(120) 4(34) 5(35) 6(115) 7(37) 8(38) 9(41) 10(200) 11(45) 12(100) Ziel

2 TSV Natternberg 1 3:12 5:09 8:01 10:36 13:37 17:24 21:07 23:32 32:16 34:18 35:22 37:11 37:31
#1 AAA 2,730 km 35 3:12 1:57 2:52 2:35 3:01 3:47 3:43 2:25 8:44 2:02 1:04 1:49 0:20

*199
25:13

18 71 Luise Döhler 39:32 1(42) 2(116) 3(120) 4(34) 5(35) 6(115) 7(37) 8(38) 9(41) 10(200) 11(45) 12(100) Ziel
1 SV Pechbrunn-Grosc 4:13 7:02 9:33 12:17 15:44 20:16 22:59 25:34 31:02 34:43 37:09 39:07 39:32

#5 BAA 2,790 km 35 4:13 2:49 2:31 2:44 3:27 4:32 2:43 2:35 5:28 3:41 2:26 1:58 0:25
19 73 Hanna Zinner 41:27 1(42) 2(116) 3(120) 4(34) 5(35) 6(115) 7(37) 8(38) 9(41) 10(200) 11(45) 12(100) Ziel

2 OLG Regensburg 2 4:35 8:22 11:45 14:53 17:58 24:27 27:44 30:09 33:14 36:02 38:37 41:04 41:27
#5 BAA 2,790 km 35 4:35 3:47 3:23 3:08 3:05 6:29 3:17 2:25 3:05 2:48 2:35 2:27 0:23

20 73 Miriam Krämer 42:38 1(121) 2(114) 3(122) 4(117) 5(116) 6(53) 7(54) 8(38) 9(199) 10(40) 11(201) 12(100) Ziel
3 OLG Regensburg 2 3:42 11:47 18:40 20:07 22:30 26:55 31:38 33:23 34:40 38:01 40:47 42:20 42:38

#2 AB 2,690 km 40 H 3:42 8:05 6:53 1:27 2:23 4:25 4:43 1:45 1:17 3:21 2:46 1:33 0:18
21 73 Hanna Zinner 42:42 1(121) 2(52) 3(122) 4(117) 5(113) 6(50) 7(54) 8(38) 9(199) 10(40) 11(201) 12(100) Ziel

4 OLG Regensburg 2 5:05 8:53 11:10 12:16 16:25 21:02 30:47 32:19 33:46 36:57 40:06 42:16 42:42
#3 BA 2,610 km 40 H 5:05 3:48 2:17 1:06 4:09 4:37 9:45 1:32 1:27 3:11 3:09 2:10 0:26

22 69 Vanessa Schöps 49:50 1(121) 2(52) 3(122) 4(117) 5(116) 6(53) 7(54) 8(38) 9(199) 10(40) 11(201) 12(100) Ziel
4 OLV Landshut 1 3:27 6:55 8:52 10:06 12:08 17:00 30:12 31:25 32:57 45:21 47:34 49:32 49:50

#4 BB 2,670 km 40 H 3:27 3:28 1:57 1:14 2:02 4:52 13:12 1:13 1:32 12:24 2:13 1:58 0:18
23 71 Karla Döhler 50:21 1(121) 2(114) 3(122) 4(117) 5(116) 6(53) 7(54) 8(38) 9(199) 10(40) 11(201) 12(100) Ziel

4 SV Pechbrunn-Grosc 4:04 7:23 11:43 13:17 16:17 26:05 35:56 37:36 39:56 44:24 47:51 49:53 50:21
#2 AB 2,690 km 40 H 4:04 3:19 4:20 1:34 3:00 9:48 9:51 1:40 2:20 4:28 3:27 2:02 0:28

 
71 Karla Döhler Fehlst 1(31) 2(113) 3(120) 4(34) 5(44) 6(115) 7(37) 8(38) 9(41) 10(200) 11(39) 12(100) Ziel
2 SV Pechbrunn-Grosc 3:59 6:33 9:34 12:26 15:55 20:58 23:41 26:09 29:17 32:07 ----- 37:17 37:38

#4 ABB 2,780 km 35 3:59 2:34 3:01 2:52 3:29 5:03 2:43 2:28 3:08 2:50 5:10 0:21
*45

34:40
 
 
 

D19E (Damen a
Pl Stnr Name Zeit
1 236 Oleksandra Parkhom 20:23 1(121) 2(114) 3(122) 4(117) 5(113) 6(50) 7(54) 8(38) 9(199) 10(40) 11(201) 12(100) Ziel

3 OLV Landshut 1 2:38 4:03 5:48 6:36 7:50 10:39 12:48 13:53 15:08 17:10 18:46 19:59 20:23
#1 AA 2,630 km 40 H 2:38 1:25 1:45 0:48 1:14 2:49 2:09 1:05 1:15 2:02 1:36 1:13 0:24

2 238 Charlotte Leonhardt 21:06 1(121) 2(114) 3(122) 4(117) 5(113) 6(50) 7(54) 8(38) 9(199) 10(40) 11(201) 12(100) Ziel
4 OLG Regensburg 3 2:32 3:55 5:26 6:23 7:44 10:32 12:35 13:57 15:05 18:00 19:33 20:45 21:06

#1 AA 2,630 km 40 H 2:32 1:23 1:31 0:57 1:21 2:48 2:03 1:22 1:08 2:55 1:33 1:12 0:21
3 237 Sophie Kraus 21:14 1(121) 2(52) 3(122) 4(117) 5(116) 6(53) 7(54) 8(38) 9(199) 10(40) 11(201) 12(100) Ziel

4 OLG Regensburg 1 2:44 4:26 5:29 6:22 7:48 10:35 13:01 14:09 15:29 17:56 19:39 20:52 21:14
#4 BB 2,670 km 40 H 2:44 1:42 1:03 0:53 1:26 2:47 2:26 1:08 1:20 2:27 1:43 1:13 0:22

4 239 Uliana Tomarovskaya 22:00 1(31) 2(113) 3(120) 4(34) 5(44) 6(115) 7(37) 8(38) 9(41) 10(200) 11(45) 12(100) Ziel
2 OC München 1 2:52 4:15 6:13 8:03 10:03 12:41 14:32 16:07 17:57 19:12 20:37 21:37 22:00

#3 ABA 2,790 km 35 2:52 1:23 1:58 1:50 2:00 2:38 1:51 1:35 1:50 1:15 1:25 1:00 0:23
5 239 Uliana Tomarovskaya 22:18 1(121) 2(114) 3(122) 4(117) 5(116) 6(53) 7(54) 8(38) 9(199) 10(40) 11(201) 12(100) Ziel

4 OC München 1 2:25 5:48 7:13 8:08 9:34 12:09 14:46 15:54 17:07 19:10 20:40 21:59 22:18
#2 AB 2,690 km 40 H 2:25 3:23 1:25 0:55 1:26 2:35 2:37 1:08 1:13 2:03 1:30 1:19 0:19

6 237 Marei Lehner 22:57 1(121) 2(114) 3(122) 4(117) 5(113) 6(50) 7(54) 8(38) 9(199) 10(40) 11(201) 12(100) Ziel
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3 OLG Regensburg 1 3:05 4:38 6:27 7:32 8:55 11:38 14:01 15:17 16:45 19:06 21:00 22:24 22:57
#1 AA 2,630 km 40 H 3:05 1:33 1:49 1:05 1:23 2:43 2:23 1:16 1:28 2:21 1:54 1:24 0:33

7 239 Dianora Herashchen 23:54 1(121) 2(52) 3(122) 4(117) 5(113) 6(50) 7(54) 8(38) 9(199) 10(40) 11(201) 12(100) Ziel
3 OC München 1 3:02 4:48 6:02 6:53 8:07 14:18 16:17 17:17 18:28 20:40 22:24 23:33 23:54

#3 BA 2,610 km 40 H 3:02 1:46 1:14 0:51 1:14 6:11 1:59 1:00 1:11 2:12 1:44 1:09 0:21
*115
12:37

8 236 Oleksandra Parkhom 24:15 1(31) 2(113) 3(120) 4(34) 5(35) 6(115) 7(37) 8(38) 9(41) 10(200) 11(45) 12(100) Ziel
1 OLV Landshut 1 2:27 4:58 7:02 8:41 10:36 13:12 15:04 16:53 19:17 20:43 22:12 23:51 24:15

#1 AAA 2,730 km 35 2:27 2:31 2:04 1:39 1:55 2:36 1:52 1:49 2:24 1:26 1:29 1:39 0:24
*199
18:16

9 237 Marei Lehner 24:49 1(31) 2(113) 3(120) 4(34) 5(35) 6(115) 7(37) 8(38) 9(41) 10(200) 11(39) 12(100) Ziel
1 OLG Regensburg 1 2:40 4:07 6:09 8:12 10:28 13:37 15:34 18:10 20:34 22:13 23:22 24:14 24:49

#2 AAB 2,730 km 35 2:40 1:27 2:02 2:03 2:16 3:09 1:57 2:36 2:24 1:39 1:09 0:52 0:35
10 235 Jasmin Hertel 25:22 1(121) 2(52) 3(122) 4(117) 5(116) 6(53) 7(54) 8(38) 9(199) 10(40) 11(201) 12(100) Ziel

3 OLG Regensburg 2 3:22 5:29 7:10 8:09 9:53 13:21 16:42 18:05 19:33 22:03 23:39 24:53 25:22
#4 BB 2,670 km 40 H 3:22 2:07 1:41 0:59 1:44 3:28 3:21 1:23 1:28 2:30 1:36 1:14 0:29

11 238 Ines Schikora 25:33 1(42) 2(116) 3(120) 4(34) 5(44) 6(115) 7(37) 8(38) 9(41) 10(200) 11(45) 12(100) Ziel
1 OLG Regensburg 3 2:53 4:50 7:08 9:10 11:29 14:55 17:08 19:08 21:19 22:56 23:55 25:11 25:33

#7 BBA 2,850 km 35 2:53 1:57 2:18 2:02 2:19 3:26 2:13 2:00 2:11 1:37 0:59 1:16 0:22
12 238 Charlotte Leonhardt 25:38 1(31) 2(113) 3(120) 4(34) 5(35) 6(115) 7(37) 8(38) 9(41) 10(200) 11(39) 12(100) Ziel

2 OLG Regensburg 3 4:19 5:51 7:47 9:46 11:55 15:10 16:42 18:07 19:53 23:29 24:36 25:16 25:38
#2 AAB 2,730 km 35 4:19 1:32 1:56 1:59 2:09 3:15 1:32 1:25 1:46 3:36 1:07 0:40 0:22

13 238 Ines Schikora 26:36 1(121) 2(52) 3(122) 4(117) 5(116) 6(53) 7(54) 8(38) 9(199) 10(40) 11(201) 12(100) Ziel
3 OLG Regensburg 3 3:34 6:08 7:46 8:50 11:08 14:18 17:06 18:24 19:53 22:27 24:35 26:11 26:36

#4 BB 2,670 km 40 H 3:34 2:34 1:38 1:04 2:18 3:10 2:48 1:18 1:29 2:34 2:08 1:36 0:25
14 235 Jasmin Hertel 27:04 1(42) 2(116) 3(120) 4(34) 5(44) 6(115) 7(37) 8(38) 9(41) 10(200) 11(39) 12(100) Ziel

1 OLG Regensburg 2 3:03 5:04 7:16 9:20 11:44 15:18 17:15 19:09 21:53 23:53 25:39 26:37 27:04
#8 BBB 2,840 km 35 3:03 2:01 2:12 2:04 2:24 3:34 1:57 1:54 2:44 2:00 1:46 0:58 0:27

15 236 Britta Meißner 27:18 1(42) 2(116) 3(120) 4(34) 5(44) 6(115) 7(37) 8(38) 9(41) 10(200) 11(39) 12(100) Ziel
2 OLV Landshut 1 3:19 5:32 7:29 9:32 11:41 14:51 16:37 18:28 20:44 24:31 26:07 26:57 27:18

#8 BBB 2,840 km 35 3:19 2:13 1:57 2:03 2:09 3:10 1:46 1:51 2:16 3:47 1:36 0:50 0:21
*199
19:58

16 237 Sophie Kraus 29:00 1(42) 2(116) 3(120) 4(34) 5(44) 6(115) 7(37) 8(38) 9(41) 10(200) 11(45) 12(100) Ziel
2 OLG Regensburg 1 3:03 4:57 6:52 8:51 10:55 14:10 15:54 17:44 20:01 23:44 27:30 28:37 29:00

#7 BBA 2,850 km 35 3:03 1:54 1:55 1:59 2:04 3:15 1:44 1:50 2:17 3:43 3:46 1:07 0:23
*199
19:10

17 239 Dianora Herashchen 29:10 1(42) 2(116) 3(120) 4(34) 5(35) 6(115) 7(37) 8(38) 9(41) 10(200) 11(39) 12(100) Ziel
1 OC München 1 2:23 6:37 10:57 12:39 14:43 17:15 18:46 20:16 23:23 26:56 28:04 28:48 29:10

#6 BAB 2,790 km 35 2:23 4:14 4:20 1:42 2:04 2:32 1:31 1:30 3:07 3:33 1:08 0:44 0:22
18 236 Britta Meißner 32:09 1(121) 2(52) 3(122) 4(117) 5(116) 6(53) 7(54) 8(38) 9(199) 10(40) 11(201) 12(100) Ziel

4 OLV Landshut 1 2:59 9:20 10:25 11:22 12:58 15:56 18:52 20:08 21:53 27:37 29:40 31:48 32:09
#4 BB 2,670 km 40 H 2:59 6:21 1:05 0:57 1:36 2:58 2:56 1:16 1:45 5:44 2:03 2:08 0:21

19 235 Gabriella Hartung 36:50 1(31) 2(113) 3(120) 4(34) 5(35) 6(115) 7(37) 8(38) 9(41) 10(200) 11(45) 12(100) Ziel
2 OLG Regensburg 2 3:46 5:50 8:17 10:41 13:28 17:22 19:43 21:40 24:38 32:44 33:45 36:21 36:50

#1 AAA 2,730 km 35 3:46 2:04 2:27 2:24 2:47 3:54 2:21 1:57 2:58 8:06 1:01 2:36 0:29
20 235 Gabriella Hartung 39:16 1(121) 2(114) 3(122) 4(117) 5(113) 6(50) 7(54) 8(38) 9(199) 10(40) 11(201) 12(100) Ziel

4 OLG Regensburg 2 3:52 9:31 12:15 13:22 15:56 20:39 24:25 26:06 27:36 32:23 36:38 38:50 39:16
#1 AA 2,630 km 40 H 3:52 5:39 2:44 1:07 2:34 4:43 3:46 1:41 1:30 4:47 4:15 2:12 0:26

*52
8:33

 
 
 

D35 (Damen ab
Pl Stnr Name Zeit
1 77 Elizaveta Kunetsova 26:06 1(121) 2(114) 3(122) 4(117) 5(113) 6(50) 7(54) 8(38) 9(199) 10(40) 11(201) 12(100) Ziel

3 OC München 1 3:17 5:07 7:16 8:25 10:05 13:16 15:48 17:11 18:54 21:29 23:44 25:23 26:06
#1 AA 2,630 km 40 H 3:17 1:50 2:09 1:09 1:40 3:11 2:32 1:23 1:43 2:35 2:15 1:39 0:43

2 77 Elizaveta Kunetsova 26:11 1(31) 2(113) 3(120) 4(34) 5(35) 6(115) 7(37) 8(38) 9(41) 10(200) 11(39) 12(100) Ziel
1 OC München 1 3:07 4:24 6:55 9:12 11:45 15:02 17:02 19:05 21:24 23:02 24:17 25:19 26:11

#2 AAB 2,730 km 35 3:07 1:17 2:31 2:17 2:33 3:17 2:00 2:03 2:19 1:38 1:15 1:02 0:52
3 77 Olga Kasatkina 27:39 1(42) 2(116) 3(120) 4(34) 5(44) 6(115) 7(37) 8(38) 9(41) 10(200) 11(45) 12(100) Ziel

2 OC München 1 3:03 5:39 7:46 10:09 12:45 15:58 18:09 20:06 22:27 24:32 25:16 27:02 27:39
#7 BBA 2,850 km 35 3:03 2:36 2:07 2:23 2:36 3:13 2:11 1:57 2:21 2:05 0:44 1:46 0:37

4 77 Olga Kasatkina 28:41 1(121) 2(52) 3(122) 4(117) 5(116) 6(53) 7(54) 8(38) 9(199) 10(40) 11(201) 12(100) Ziel
4 OC München 1 3:03 6:13 7:51 8:53 10:45 14:14 18:39 20:06 21:46 24:09 26:37 28:17 28:41

#4 BB 2,670 km 40 H 3:03 3:10 1:38 1:02 1:52 3:29 4:25 1:27 1:40 2:23 2:28 1:40 0:24
*191
17:49

5 78 Deixler-Thier Bettina 30:22 1(31) 2(113) 3(120) 4(34) 5(35) 6(115) 7(37) 8(38) 9(41) 10(200) 11(39) 12(100) Ziel
2 OC München 2 4:13 5:54 8:29 11:02 13:53 17:30 19:58 22:08 25:22 27:20 28:41 29:45 30:22

#2 AAB 2,730 km 35 4:13 1:41 2:35 2:33 2:51 3:37 2:28 2:10 3:14 1:58 1:21 1:04 0:37
6 78 Deixler-Thier Bettina 30:38 1(121) 2(114) 3(122) 4(117) 5(113) 6(50) 7(54) 8(38) 9(199) 10(40) 11(201) 12(100) Ziel

4 OC München 2 3:50 6:02 8:48 10:02 11:53 15:25 18:50 20:51 22:40 25:45 28:15 30:05 30:38
#1 AA 2,630 km 40 H 3:50 2:12 2:46 1:14 1:51 3:32 3:25 2:01 1:49 3:05 2:30 1:50 0:33

7 80 Katja-Christine Böhm 32:17 1(31) 2(113) 3(120) 4(34) 5(44) 6(115) 7(37) 8(38) 9(41) 10(200) 11(45) 12(100) Ziel
1 OLG Regensburg 1 4:53 8:18 10:48 13:13 15:49 21:20 23:21 25:05 27:43 29:36 30:36 31:51 32:17

#3 ABA 2,790 km 35 4:53 3:25 2:30 2:25 2:36 5:31 2:01 1:44 2:38 1:53 1:00 1:15 0:26
*116
7:22

8 79 Katrin Lorenz-Baath 32:47 1(42) 2(116) 3(120) 4(34) 5(35) 6(115) 7(37) 8(38) 9(41) 10(200) 11(39) 12(100) Ziel
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1 TSV Jetzendorf 1 3:36 8:19 10:43 13:17 16:19 20:03 22:03 24:22 27:39 29:40 31:16 32:14 32:47
#6 BAB 2,790 km 35 3:36 4:43 2:24 2:34 3:02 3:44 2:00 2:19 3:17 2:01 1:36 0:58 0:33

9 80 Katja-Christine Böhm 34:24 1(121) 2(114) 3(122) 4(117) 5(116) 6(53) 7(54) 8(38) 9(199) 10(40) 11(201) 12(100) Ziel
3 OLG Regensburg 1 6:09 8:43 10:54 12:23 14:34 18:03 21:47 23:56 25:34 29:07 32:31 33:56 34:24

#2 AB 2,690 km 40 H 6:09 2:34 2:11 1:29 2:11 3:29 3:44 2:09 1:38 3:33 3:24 1:25 0:28
10 78 Teresa Burrell 34:27 1(121) 2(52) 3(122) 4(117) 5(116) 6(53) 7(54) 8(38) 9(199) 10(40) 11(201) 12(100) Ziel

3 OC München 2 3:43 6:56 9:07 10:15 12:22 17:11 22:07 23:54 25:38 28:52 32:13 33:55 34:27
#4 BB 2,670 km 40 H 3:43 3:13 2:11 1:08 2:07 4:49 4:56 1:47 1:44 3:14 3:21 1:42 0:32

11 80 Tereza Maskova 34:47 1(42) 2(116) 3(120) 4(34) 5(35) 6(115) 7(37) 8(38) 9(41) 10(200) 11(39) 12(100) Ziel
2 OLG Regensburg 1 3:26 5:55 8:43 10:48 13:27 20:03 22:06 23:52 26:09 31:36 33:02 33:57 34:47

#6 BAB 2,790 km 35 3:26 2:29 2:48 2:05 2:39 6:36 2:03 1:46 2:17 5:27 1:26 0:55 0:50
*199
25:31

12 80 Tereza Maskova 34:51 1(121) 2(52) 3(122) 4(117) 5(113) 6(50) 7(54) 8(38) 9(199) 10(40) 11(201) 12(100) Ziel
4 OLG Regensburg 1 5:49 7:45 9:24 10:25 12:04 15:08 18:56 20:11 21:39 30:22 33:03 34:26 34:51

#3 BA 2,610 km 40 H 5:49 1:56 1:39 1:01 1:39 3:04 3:48 1:15 1:28 8:43 2:41 1:23 0:25
13 78 Teresa Burrell 47:33 1(42) 2(116) 3(120) 4(34) 5(44) 6(115) 7(37) 8(38) 9(41) 10(200) 11(45) 12(100) Ziel

1 OC München 2 4:15 7:22 11:08 16:08 18:55 24:09 29:46 32:45 41:30 44:03 45:08 47:02 47:33
#7 BBA 2,850 km 35 4:15 3:07 3:46 5:00 2:47 5:14 5:37 2:59 8:45 2:33 1:05 1:54 0:31

 
79 Margit Schram Fehlst 1(31) 2(113) 3(120) 4(34) 5(44) 6(115) 7(37) 8(38) 9(41) 10(200) 11(45) 12(100) Ziel
2 TSV Jetzendorf 1 6:43 13:22 17:25 ----- ----- 1:25:20 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#3 ABA 2,790 km 35 6:43 6:39 4:03 1:07:55
79 Margit Schram Aufg 1(121) 2(114) 3(122) 4(117) 5(116) 6(53) 7(54) 8(38) 9(199) 10(40) 11(201) 12(100) Ziel
4 TSV Jetzendorf 1 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#2 AB 2,690 km 40 H
79 Katrin Lorenz-Baath 1(121) 2(52) 3(122) 4(117) 5(113) 6(50) 7(54) 8(38) 9(199) 10(40) 11(201) 12(100) Ziel
3 TSV Jetzendorf 1 3:04:18 3:08:08 3:10:18 3:11:27 3:13:20 3:16:57 3:21:31 3:23:34 3:25:23 3:28:42 3:31:05 3:32:51 3:33:22

#3 BA 2,610 km 40 H 3:04:18 3:50 2:10 1:09 1:53 3:37 4:34 2:03 1:49 3:19 2:23 1:46 0:31
*104

3:29:53
 
 
 

D45 (Damen ab
Pl Stnr Name Zeit
1 50 Jana Faltejsková 22:55 1(31) 2(116) 3(117) 4(118) 5(119) 6(191) 7(38) 8(199) 9(49) 10(100) Ziel

4 SV Mietraching 1 3:46 5:56 7:21 10:17 12:40 16:37 18:34 20:22 21:30 22:21 22:55
#2 AB 2,230 km 30 H 3:46 2:10 1:25 2:56 2:23 3:57 1:57 1:48 1:08 0:51 0:34

2 50 Jana Faltejsková 22:59 1(53) 2(112) 3(113) 4(52) 5(115) 6(37) 7(38) 8(200) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel *50
2 SV Mietraching 1 3:11 5:33 8:10 10:07 12:08 14:32 16:31 19:36 21:07 22:01 22:59 2:36

#3 ABA 2,080 km 30 3:11 2:22 2:37 1:57 2:01 2:24 1:59 3:05 1:31 0:54 0:58
3 51 Jana Ropertz 23:53 1(53) 2(112) 3(113) 4(114) 5(115) 6(37) 7(38) 8(200) 9(45) 10(100) Ziel *50

2 OLV Landshut 1 3:28 6:29 8:13 10:22 12:09 15:15 17:33 20:40 21:31 23:17 23:53 2:54
#2 AAB 2,070 km 30 3:28 3:01 1:44 2:09 1:47 3:06 2:18 3:07 0:51 1:46 0:36

4 52 Milena Grifoni 24:23 1(31) 2(116) 3(117) 4(44) 5(119) 6(191) 7(38) 8(199) 9(49) 10(100) Ziel
4 OLG Regensburg 1 4:03 7:23 9:08 12:36 14:32 18:40 20:18 21:57 23:04 23:56 24:23

#4 BB 2,200 km 30 H 4:03 3:20 1:45 3:28 1:56 4:08 1:38 1:39 1:07 0:52 0:27
5 52 Petra Weber 24:37 1(31) 2(116) 3(117) 4(118) 5(119) 6(54) 7(38) 8(199) 9(49) 10(100) Ziel

3 OLG Regensburg 1 4:21 6:39 8:17 11:22 14:12 18:53 20:17 22:00 23:12 24:08 24:37
#1 AA 2,260 km 30 H 4:21 2:18 1:38 3:05 2:50 4:41 1:24 1:43 1:12 0:56 0:29

6 51 Jana Ropertz 24:46 1(31) 2(116) 3(117) 4(118) 5(119) 6(54) 7(38) 8(199) 9(49) 10(100) Ziel
4 OLV Landshut 1 3:37 5:44 7:37 11:30 13:55 17:53 20:04 21:50 23:08 24:17 24:46

#1 AA 2,260 km 30 H 3:37 2:07 1:53 3:53 2:25 3:58 2:11 1:46 1:18 1:09 0:29
7 53 Alexandra Danninger 27:38 1(31) 2(116) 3(117) 4(118) 5(119) 6(54) 7(38) 8(199) 9(49) 10(100) Ziel

3 OC München 2 4:23 7:08 9:18 12:17 15:23 21:31 23:12 25:03 26:15 27:13 27:38
#1 AA 2,260 km 30 H 4:23 2:45 2:10 2:59 3:06 6:08 1:41 1:51 1:12 0:58 0:25

8 54 Gertrud Liebl 28:09 1(42) 2(112) 3(113) 4(52) 5(115) 6(37) 7(38) 8(200) 9(45) 10(100) Ziel
1 TV Osterhofen 1 3:52 6:16 7:51 11:23 14:20 17:39 19:59 24:58 26:07 27:35 28:09

#8 BBB 2,050 km 30 3:52 2:24 1:35 3:32 2:57 3:19 2:20 4:59 1:09 1:28 0:34
9 52 Milena Grifoni 28:16 1(42) 2(112) 3(113) 4(52) 5(115) 6(37) 7(38) 8(200) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel

2 OLG Regensburg 1 4:05 6:16 10:53 12:11 15:44 18:06 21:14 24:41 26:14 27:47 28:16
#7 BBA 2,040 km 30 4:05 2:11 4:37 1:18 3:33 2:22 3:08 3:27 1:33 1:33 0:29

10 50 Karin Vogl 29:10 1(42) 2(112) 3(113) 4(114) 5(115) 6(37) 7(38) 8(200) 9(45) 10(100) Ziel
1 SV Mietraching 1 4:25 9:01 11:07 13:51 16:28 19:00 21:40 25:45 26:55 28:40 29:10

#6 BAB 2,030 km 30 4:25 4:36 2:06 2:44 2:37 2:32 2:40 4:05 1:10 1:45 0:30
11 55 Elvira Pühl 31:08 1(42) 2(112) 3(113) 4(114) 5(115) 6(37) 7(38) 8(200) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel

1 OLG Regensburg 2 4:18 9:22 11:31 14:09 16:30 19:11 21:39 26:02 29:08 30:32 31:08
#5 BAA 2,030 km 30 4:18 5:04 2:09 2:38 2:21 2:41 2:28 4:23 3:06 1:24 0:36

12 53 Alexandra Danninger 31:09 1(53) 2(112) 3(113) 4(114) 5(115) 6(37) 7(38) 8(200) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel
1 OC München 2 3:36 9:39 11:26 14:04 16:14 19:05 21:43 26:07 28:59 30:34 31:09

#1 AAA 2,060 km 30 3:36 6:03 1:47 2:38 2:10 2:51 2:38 4:24 2:52 1:35 0:35
13 55 Sabine Hofherr 31:33 1(31) 2(116) 3(117) 4(118) 5(119) 6(191) 7(38) 8(199) 9(49) 10(100) Ziel

4 OLG Regensburg 2 4:08 6:48 9:28 12:11 15:18 24:24 26:13 27:42 28:52 31:08 31:33
#2 AB 2,230 km 30 H 4:08 2:40 2:40 2:43 3:07 9:06 1:49 1:29 1:10 2:16 0:25

14 58 Silvia Seidl 31:45 1(31) 2(116) 3(117) 4(118) 5(119) 6(191) 7(38) 8(199) 9(49) 10(100) Ziel
4 OLA TSV Deggendor 4:10 6:51 9:27 12:09 15:15 24:18 26:18 27:53 29:23 31:17 31:45

#2 AB 2,230 km 30 H 4:10 2:41 2:36 2:42 3:06 9:03 2:00 1:35 1:30 1:54 0:28
15 54 Iris Bauer 32:02 1(31) 2(116) 3(117) 4(118) 5(119) 6(54) 7(38) 8(199) 9(49) 10(100) Ziel

4 TV Osterhofen 1 4:13 6:51 12:44 16:16 19:26 25:44 27:32 29:22 30:31 31:34 32:02
#1 AA 2,260 km 30 H 4:13 2:38 5:53 3:32 3:10 6:18 1:48 1:50 1:09 1:03 0:28

16 58 Ingrid Hufnagel 32:15 1(31) 2(116) 3(117) 4(44) 5(119) 6(54) 7(38) 8(199) 9(49) 10(100) Ziel
3 OLA TSV Deggendor 5:17 8:18 10:53 15:54 18:44 24:30 26:30 28:49 30:09 31:41 32:15

#3 BA 2,230 km 30 H 5:17 3:01 2:35 5:01 2:50 5:46 2:00 2:19 1:20 1:32 0:34
17 51 Heike Oechler 32:46 1(42) 2(112) 3(113) 4(52) 5(115) 6(37) 7(38) 8(200) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel

1 OLV Landshut 1 3:44 6:33 8:06 11:35 14:52 17:30 19:50 29:08 31:10 32:13 32:46
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#7 BBA 2,040 km 30 3:44 2:49 1:33 3:29 3:17 2:38 2:20 9:18 2:02 1:03 0:33
18 51 Heike Oechler 33:13 1(31) 2(116) 3(117) 4(44) 5(119) 6(191) 7(38) 8(199) 9(49) 10(100) Ziel

3 OLV Landshut 1 4:25 12:31 14:43 18:44 21:00 26:57 28:12 30:05 31:26 32:31 33:13
#4 BB 2,200 km 30 H 4:25 8:06 2:12 4:01 2:16 5:57 1:15 1:53 1:21 1:05 0:42

19 50 Karin Vogl 33:26 1(31) 2(116) 3(117) 4(44) 5(119) 6(54) 7(38) 8(199) 9(49) 10(100) Ziel
3 SV Mietraching 1 4:11 9:27 12:06 16:24 18:54 23:52 25:44 30:39 31:55 32:56 33:26

#3 BA 2,230 km 30 H 4:11 5:16 2:39 4:18 2:30 4:58 1:52 4:55 1:16 1:01 0:30
20 55 Elvira Pühl 36:12 1(31) 2(116) 3(117) 4(44) 5(119) 6(54) 7(38) 8(199) 9(49) 10(100) Ziel

3 OLG Regensburg 2 5:02 8:30 11:01 14:21 16:53 24:31 26:11 28:09 33:21 35:40 36:12
#3 BA 2,230 km 30 H 5:02 3:28 2:31 3:20 2:32 7:38 1:40 1:58 5:12 2:19 0:32

21 54 Gertrud Liebl 36:23 1(31) 2(116) 3(117) 4(44) 5(119) 6(191) 7(38) 8(199) 9(49) 10(100) Ziel
3 TV Osterhofen 1 6:42 9:01 11:07 14:56 17:05 29:55 31:18 33:15 34:32 35:47 36:23

#4 BB 2,200 km 30 H 6:42 2:19 2:06 3:49 2:09 12:50 1:23 1:57 1:17 1:15 0:36
22 54 Iris Bauer 37:00 1(53) 2(112) 3(113) 4(114) 5(115) 6(37) 7(38) 8(200) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel

2 TV Osterhofen 1 3:37 6:41 8:19 15:06 17:08 19:27 21:44 25:01 35:09 36:26 37:00
#1 AAA 2,060 km 30 3:37 3:04 1:38 6:47 2:02 2:19 2:17 3:17 10:08 1:17 0:34

23 59 Andrea Schultze 37:30 1(53) 2(112) 3(113) 4(114) 5(115) 6(37) 7(38) 8(200) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel
4 OLV Landshut 1 5:02 12:05 15:10 17:55 21:48 24:44 28:19 33:01 35:38 37:04 37:30

#6 CCC 2,060 km 30 5:02 7:03 3:05 2:45 3:53 2:56 3:35 4:42 2:37 1:26 0:26
24 59 Andrea Schultze 39:13 1(31) 2(116) 3(117) 4(118) 5(119) 6(54) 7(38) 8(199) 9(49) 10(100) Ziel

2 OLV Landshut 1 5:35 11:52 14:27 21:33 24:58 30:58 33:22 35:33 37:11 38:39 39:13
#10 CC 2,260 km 30 H 5:35 6:17 2:35 7:06 3:25 6:00 2:24 2:11 1:38 1:28 0:34

25 58 Ingrid Hufnagel 40:10 1(42) 2(112) 3(113) 4(114) 5(115) 6(37) 7(38) 8(200) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel
1 OLA TSV Deggendor 4:42 9:18 11:18 14:54 18:05 23:19 26:10 35:23 37:59 39:29 40:10

#5 BAA 2,030 km 30 4:42 4:36 2:00 3:36 3:11 5:14 2:51 9:13 2:36 1:30 0:41
26 52 Petra Weber 40:54 1(53) 2(112) 3(113) 4(114) 5(115) 6(37) 7(38) 8(200) 9(45) 10(100) Ziel

1 OLG Regensburg 1 3:23 6:44 8:03 10:53 13:22 26:18 28:33 37:53 38:34 40:24 40:54
#2 AAB 2,070 km 30 3:23 3:21 1:19 2:50 2:29 12:56 2:15 9:20 0:41 1:50 0:30

27 58 Silvia Seidl 45:28 1(53) 2(112) 3(113) 4(52) 5(115) 6(37) 7(38) 8(200) 9(45) 10(100) Ziel
2 OLA TSV Deggendor 4:58 11:36 15:22 17:31 21:30 23:47 26:55 40:39 41:38 44:57 45:28

#4 ABB 2,080 km 30 4:58 6:38 3:46 2:09 3:59 2:17 3:08 13:44 0:59 3:19 0:31
28 59 Angelika Schöps 49:39 1(42) 2(112) 3(113) 4(52) 5(115) 6(37) 7(38) 8(200) 9(45) 10(100) Ziel

1 OLV Landshut 1 11:32 19:34 21:37 24:56 30:33 34:39 37:51 44:45 46:08 48:56 49:39
#8 BBB 2,050 km 30 11:32 8:02 2:03 3:19 5:37 4:06 3:12 6:54 1:23 2:48 0:43

29 55 Sabine Hofherr 51:26 1(53) 2(112) 3(113) 4(52) 5(115) 6(37) 7(38) 8(200) 9(45) 10(100) Ziel
2 OLG Regensburg 2 9:02 18:55 20:43 22:22 30:48 32:51 35:56 48:49 49:38 51:01 51:26

#4 ABB 2,080 km 30 9:02 9:53 1:48 1:39 8:26 2:03 3:05 12:53 0:49 1:23 0:25
30 59 Angelika Schöps 51:37 1(31) 2(116) 3(117) 4(44) 5(119) 6(191) 7(38) 8(199) 9(49) 10(100) Ziel

3 OLV Landshut 1 5:14 9:23 12:17 19:45 23:23 41:45 44:15 46:43 48:50 50:53 51:37
#4 BB 2,200 km 30 H 5:14 4:09 2:54 7:28 3:38 18:22 2:30 2:28 2:07 2:03 0:44

31 53 Gerda Kolloch 1:18:48 1(42) 2(112) 3(113) 4(52) 5(115) 6(37) 7(38) 8(200) 9(45) 10(100) Ziel
2 OC München 2 11:06 15:43 27:09 29:56 49:43 55:47 1:03:21 1:12:49 1:14:21 1:18:07 1:18:48

#8 BBB 2,050 km 30 11:06 4:37 11:26 2:47 19:47 6:04 7:34 9:28 1:32 3:46 0:41
 
 
 

H12 (Herren bi
Pl Stnr Name Zeit
1 209 Quirin Meier 11:59 1(101) 2(102) 3(123) 4(124) 5(105) 6(106) 7(107) 8(108) 9(109) 10(38) 11(100) Ziel

2 OLG Regensburg 2 1:39 2:23 3:55 4:53 6:05 6:48 7:56 8:51 9:44 10:34 11:33 11:59
#3 BA 1,770 km 20 H 1:39 0:44 1:32 0:58 1:12 0:43 1:08 0:55 0:53 0:50 0:59 0:26

2 207 Benjamin Reinwald 13:54 1(101) 2(102) 3(103) 4(104) 5(105) 6(106) 7(107) 8(125) 9(109) 10(38) 11(100) Ziel
2 OLG Regensburg 1 1:36 2:23 3:28 4:46 6:00 7:12 8:28 10:01 11:44 12:27 13:25 13:54

#2 AB 1,730 km 20 H 1:36 0:47 1:05 1:18 1:14 1:12 1:16 1:33 1:43 0:43 0:58 0:29
3 208 Eduard Masek 18:44 1(101) 2(102) 3(123) 4(124) 5(105) 6(106) 7(107) 8(108) 9(109) 10(38) 11(100) Ziel *103

2 OLG Regensburg 3 1:46 2:54 4:54 6:25 8:58 9:45 11:06 12:13 15:22 17:20 18:18 18:44 4:14
#3 BA 1,770 km 20 H 1:46 1:08 2:00 1:31 2:33 0:47 1:21 1:07 3:09 1:58 0:58 0:26

4 208 Fynn Padraig Böhme 20:55 1(101) 2(102) 3(103) 4(104) 5(105) 6(106) 7(107) 8(125) 9(109) 10(38) 11(100) Ziel
1 OLG Regensburg 3 1:47 2:36 4:03 5:34 7:32 8:25 13:55 15:22 18:11 19:05 20:18 20:55

#2 AB 1,730 km 20 H 1:47 0:49 1:27 1:31 1:58 0:53 5:30 1:27 2:49 0:54 1:13 0:37
 

207 Simon Zinner Fehlst 1(101) 2(102) 3(123) 4(124) 5(105) 6(106) 7(107) 8(108) 9(109) 10(38) 11(100) Ziel *103
1 OLG Regensburg 1 1:59 2:40 ----- 9:15 10:16 10:49 11:51 13:20 14:08 14:51 15:36 15:59 3:40

#3 BA 1,770 km 20 H 1:59 0:41 6:35 1:01 0:33 1:02 1:29 0:48 0:43 0:45 0:23
209 Otto Drexler Fehlst 1(101) 2(102) 3(103) 4(104) 5(105) 6(106) 7(107) 8(125) 9(109) 10(38) 11(100) Ziel *124

1 OLG Regensburg 2 2:05 2:49 3:50 ----- 7:04 27:57 29:22 31:25 33:46 34:38 35:36 36:01 25:42
#2 AB 1,730 km 20 H 2:05 0:44 1:01 3:14 20:53 1:25 2:03 2:21 0:52 0:58 0:25

 
 
 

H14 (Herren bi
Pl Stnr Name Zeit
1 97 Lena Baath 16:04 1(51) 2(101) 3(201) 4(104) 5(40) 6(198) 7(199) 8(38) 9(49) 10(39) 11(100) Ziel

1 TSV Jetzendorf 1 1:32 2:30 5:05 5:51 7:12 8:19 10:19 11:23 13:35 14:53 15:39 16:04
#2 AB 1,930 km 25 H 1:32 0:58 2:35 0:46 1:21 1:07 2:00 1:04 2:12 1:18 0:46 0:25

2 99 Moritz Oechler 17:06 1(51) 2(101) 3(201) 4(104) 5(40) 6(198) 7(41) 8(38) 9(49) 10(39) 11(100) Ziel
2 OLV Landshut 1 1:43 2:39 5:05 6:15 7:15 8:27 10:01 12:04 14:10 15:45 16:36 17:06

#1 AA 1,930 km 25 H 1:43 0:56 2:26 1:10 1:00 1:12 1:34 2:03 2:06 1:35 0:51 0:30
3 99 Lukas Oechler 18:00 1(53) 2(36) 3(60) 4(110) 5(111) 6(38) 7(199) 8(200) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel

3 OLV Landshut 1 2:57 4:46 7:15 9:25 11:15 12:37 13:57 15:36 16:43 17:32 18:00
#4 BB 2,090 km 30 H 2:57 1:49 2:29 2:10 1:50 1:22 1:20 1:39 1:07 0:49 0:28

4 97 Lena Baath 18:26 1(50) 2(36) 3(60) 4(110) 5(111) 6(38) 7(199) 8(200) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel
3 TSV Jetzendorf 1 2:16 4:50 7:44 10:13 11:42 13:25 14:45 16:17 17:12 18:02 18:26

#2 AB 2,090 km 30 H 2:16 2:34 2:54 2:29 1:29 1:43 1:20 1:32 0:55 0:50 0:24
5 99 Lukas Oechler 19:14 1(51) 2(101) 3(201) 4(104) 5(58) 6(198) 7(199) 8(38) 9(49) 10(39) 11(100) Ziel

1 OLV Landshut 1 1:51 2:49 5:04 5:50 7:05 8:27 11:29 12:39 16:56 18:07 18:53 19:14
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#4 BB 1,990 km 25 H 1:51 0:58 2:15 0:46 1:15 1:22 3:02 1:10 4:17 1:11 0:46 0:21
6 98 Gil Badia Landefeld 19:15 1(51) 2(101) 3(201) 4(104) 5(58) 6(198) 7(41) 8(38) 9(49) 10(39) 11(100) Ziel

1 OC München 1 1:38 2:39 5:02 5:46 8:09 10:01 12:22 14:25 17:04 18:06 18:53 19:15
#3 BA 1,990 km 25 H 1:38 1:01 2:23 0:44 2:23 1:52 2:21 2:03 2:39 1:02 0:47 0:22

7 98 Gil Badia Landefeld 20:48 1(53) 2(36) 3(59) 4(110) 5(111) 6(38) 7(199) 8(200) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel
3 OC München 1 3:57 6:36 8:11 12:04 13:36 14:56 16:19 18:32 19:45 20:28 20:48

#3 BA 2,050 km 30 H 3:57 2:39 1:35 3:53 1:32 1:20 1:23 2:13 1:13 0:43 0:20
8 99 Moritz Oechler 20:53 1(50) 2(36) 3(59) 4(110) 5(111) 6(38) 7(199) 8(200) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel

4 OLV Landshut 1 2:24 4:52 6:33 9:46 12:13 13:40 15:04 17:29 19:31 20:31 20:53
#1 AA 2,040 km 30 H 2:24 2:28 1:41 3:13 2:27 1:27 1:24 2:25 2:02 1:00 0:22

9 97 Philip Richter 27:35 1(53) 2(36) 3(59) 4(110) 5(111) 6(38) 7(199) 8(200) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel
4 TSV Jetzendorf 1 7:05 9:48 11:54 15:20 17:54 19:23 22:27 24:51 26:19 27:09 27:35

#3 BA 2,050 km 30 H 7:05 2:43 2:06 3:26 2:34 1:29 3:04 2:24 1:28 0:50 0:26
10 97 Philip Richter 35:28 1(51) 2(101) 3(201) 4(104) 5(58) 6(198) 7(41) 8(38) 9(49) 10(39) 11(100) Ziel

2 TSV Jetzendorf 1 2:41 3:43 7:33 8:41 11:06 14:45 17:12 19:48 28:47 33:37 34:53 35:28
#3 BA 1,990 km 25 H 2:41 1:02 3:50 1:08 2:25 3:39 2:27 2:36 8:59 4:50 1:16 0:35

11 98 Emma Narváez-Patta 53:48 1(51) 2(101) 3(201) 4(104) 5(40) 6(198) 7(199) 8(38) 9(49) 10(39) 11(100) Ziel
2 OC München 1 2:35 4:21 7:40 10:36 14:15 17:26 33:40 35:59 49:53 52:10 53:21 53:48

#2 AB 1,930 km 25 H 2:35 1:46 3:19 2:56 3:39 3:11 16:14 2:19 13:54 2:17 1:11 0:27
 

98 Emma Narváez-Patta Fehlst 1(50) 2(36) 3(60) 4(110) 5(111) 6(38) 7(199) 8(200) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel
4 OC München 1 2:43 52:22 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#2 AB 2,090 km 30 H 2:43 49:39
 
 
 

H18 (Herren bi
Pl Stnr Name Zeit
1 216 Ole Baath 18:05 1(52) 2(44) 3(34) 4(43) 5(32) 6(53) 7(191) 8(38) 9(199) 10(45) 11(39) 12(100) Ziel

2 TSV Jetzendorf 1 2:51 4:40 6:28 7:40 8:26 11:36 13:21 14:09 15:07 16:43 17:14 17:47 18:05
#9 BAAA 2,950 km 35 2:51 1:49 1:48 1:12 0:46 3:10 1:45 0:48 0:58 1:36 0:31 0:33 0:18

2 216 Ole Baath 19:20 1(51) 2(54) 3(55) 4(56) 5(57) 6(46) 7(197) 8(41) 9(38) 10(49) 11(39) 12(100) Ziel
4 TSV Jetzendorf 1 1:14 2:49 4:42 7:09 8:46 10:23 12:43 14:43 16:11 17:37 18:24 19:01 19:20

#3 BA 3,220 km 30 H 1:14 1:35 1:53 2:27 1:37 1:37 2:20 2:00 1:28 1:26 0:47 0:37 0:19
3 214 Daniel Cionoiu 21:15 1(52) 2(35) 3(34) 4(43) 5(32) 6(53) 7(191) 8(38) 9(199) 10(45) 11(39) 12(100) Ziel

2 TV 1894 Coburg-Neu 3:22 5:58 7:51 9:11 10:00 13:47 15:38 16:35 17:33 19:33 20:15 20:59 21:15
#1 AAAA 2,880 km 35 3:22 2:36 1:53 1:20 0:49 3:47 1:51 0:57 0:58 2:00 0:42 0:44 0:16

4 215 Jack Hay 24:35 1(52) 2(44) 3(34) 4(43) 5(32) 6(53) 7(191) 8(38) 9(199) 10(45) 11(39) 12(100) Ziel
1 OC München 1 3:11 5:33 7:32 8:53 10:07 18:00 19:24 20:09 21:14 22:58 23:39 24:16 24:35

#9 BAAA 2,950 km 35 3:11 2:22 1:59 1:21 1:14 7:53 1:24 0:45 1:05 1:44 0:41 0:37 0:19
5 214 Daniel Cionoiu 24:39 1(51) 2(54) 3(192) 4(56) 5(57) 6(46) 7(197) 8(41) 9(38) 10(49) 11(39) 12(100) Ziel

4 TV 1894 Coburg-Neu 1:26 3:21 5:22 9:17 11:29 13:15 16:09 18:21 19:55 22:32 23:44 24:23 24:39
#1 AA 3,170 km 30 H 1:26 1:55 2:01 3:55 2:12 1:46 2:54 2:12 1:34 2:37 1:12 0:39 0:16

*41
21:40

6 217 Yannick Lieblich 24:44 1(51) 2(54) 3(55) 4(56) 5(57) 6(46) 7(197) 8(41) 9(38) 10(49) 11(39) 12(100) Ziel
4 OLG Regensburg 2 1:32 4:36 7:02 10:22 12:24 14:31 17:27 19:40 21:05 22:50 23:41 24:21 24:44

#3 BA 3,220 km 30 H 1:32 3:04 2:26 3:20 2:02 2:07 2:56 2:13 1:25 1:45 0:51 0:40 0:23
7 217 Yannick Lieblich 24:55 1(52) 2(44) 3(34) 4(43) 5(32) 6(53) 7(191) 8(38) 9(200) 10(45) 11(39) 12(100) Ziel

2 OLG Regensburg 2 4:23 6:55 9:04 10:34 11:38 16:11 19:09 20:09 22:43 23:19 23:52 24:33 24:55
#10 BAAB 2,930 km 3 4:23 2:32 2:09 1:30 1:04 4:33 2:58 1:00 2:34 0:36 0:33 0:41 0:22

8 214 Anton Tatzel 25:06 1(52) 2(44) 3(34) 4(33) 5(32) 6(31) 7(191) 8(38) 9(200) 10(45) 11(39) 12(100) Ziel
1 TV 1894 Coburg-Neu 3:12 5:41 7:44 9:43 12:33 16:08 18:44 19:54 22:42 23:20 24:02 24:47 25:06

#16 BBBB 3,020 km 3 3:12 2:29 2:03 1:59 2:50 3:35 2:36 1:10 2:48 0:38 0:42 0:45 0:19
*120
11:19

9 215 Jack Hay 25:43 1(51) 2(54) 3(55) 4(56) 5(57) 6(46) 7(197) 8(41) 9(38) 10(49) 11(39) 12(100) Ziel
3 OC München 1 1:35 3:43 6:02 9:52 11:47 14:03 17:29 20:07 21:51 23:43 24:39 25:23 25:43

#3 BA 3,220 km 30 H 1:35 2:08 2:19 3:50 1:55 2:16 3:26 2:38 1:44 1:52 0:56 0:44 0:20
10 219 Yannis Lauer 26:26 1(52) 2(44) 3(34) 4(33) 5(32) 6(31) 7(191) 8(38) 9(199) 10(45) 11(39) 12(100) Ziel

1 OLG Regensburg 1 3:56 5:57 7:58 9:57 12:45 16:43 19:56 20:50 22:11 24:20 25:18 26:08 26:26
#15 BBBA 3,040 km 3 3:56 2:01 2:01 1:59 2:48 3:58 3:13 0:54 1:21 2:09 0:58 0:50 0:18

*120
11:25

11 219 Linus Lauer 26:30 1(52) 2(35) 3(34) 4(43) 5(32) 6(53) 7(191) 8(38) 9(200) 10(45) 11(39) 12(100) Ziel
2 OLG Regensburg 1 4:23 6:22 8:49 10:13 11:06 14:56 17:08 18:20 23:01 24:58 25:20 26:09 26:30

#2 AAAB 2,860 km 35 4:23 1:59 2:27 1:24 0:53 3:50 2:12 1:12 4:41 1:57 0:22 0:49 0:21
*40 *39

21:55 24:00
12 215 Bastian Danninger 26:54 1(52) 2(35) 3(34) 4(33) 5(32) 6(31) 7(191) 8(38) 9(200) 10(45) 11(39) 12(100) Ziel

2 OC München 1 3:54 7:39 9:50 12:03 13:34 17:04 20:49 21:52 24:18 24:56 25:53 26:38 26:54
#8 ABBB 2,940 km 35 3:54 3:45 2:11 2:13 1:31 3:30 3:45 1:03 2:26 0:38 0:57 0:45 0:16

13 217 Severin Lehner 27:49 1(52) 2(35) 3(34) 4(33) 5(32) 6(31) 7(191) 8(38) 9(199) 10(45) 11(39) 12(100) Ziel
1 OLG Regensburg 2 3:11 5:06 7:33 9:29 12:43 16:54 20:50 21:50 23:08 25:47 26:34 27:31 27:49

#7 ABBA 2,960 km 35 3:11 1:55 2:27 1:56 3:14 4:11 3:56 1:00 1:18 2:39 0:47 0:57 0:18
14 214 Anton Tatzel 28:39 1(51) 2(54) 3(55) 4(56) 5(57) 6(194) 7(48) 8(41) 9(38) 10(49) 11(39) 12(100) Ziel

3 TV 1894 Coburg-Neu 1:37 5:02 7:34 11:20 13:24 17:03 19:50 22:11 24:09 26:14 27:33 28:18 28:39
#4 BB 3,140 km 30 H 1:37 3:25 2:32 3:46 2:04 3:39 2:47 2:21 1:58 2:05 1:19 0:45 0:21

15 215 Bastian Danninger 31:06 1(51) 2(54) 3(192) 4(56) 5(57) 6(194) 7(48) 8(41) 9(38) 10(49) 11(39) 12(100) Ziel
4 OC München 1 1:42 4:16 7:22 11:21 13:42 16:45 19:17 22:03 24:42 29:05 30:03 30:49 31:06

#2 AB 3,100 km 30 H 1:42 2:34 3:06 3:59 2:21 3:03 2:32 2:46 2:39 4:23 0:58 0:46 0:17
16 219 Yannis Lauer 31:51 1(51) 2(54) 3(55) 4(56) 5(57) 6(194) 7(48) 8(41) 9(38) 10(49) 11(39) 12(100) Ziel

